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Bambi Nõi Tõr Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 27 fencers)
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number name and first name club

MARJANCIC Jana VMD
BARTAL Enikõ BHSE

17 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE
1 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE

TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE
KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY

7 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
7 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

15 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
12 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

2 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
5 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
7 VARGA Imola MTK

MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK
6 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK

17 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS
17 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS
12 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS

7 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS
MALE Enya BRASOV
TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV
STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD
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Bambi Nõi Tõr Verseny

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

27 fencers

5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

27 qualifiers

Round No 2

27 fencers

5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

27 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct elimination
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Bambi Nõi Tõr Verseny

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  1  3  0  0  0 0,000 -16 4 6
BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  3  2  V 0,600 5 17 3
MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK  V  3  1  0  0 0,200 -11 8 5
STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 5 16 2
SPERKA Jázmin BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS  V  0  V  3  3 0,400 2 14 4

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  0  1 0,500 -1 9 4
KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  1  0  2 0,000 -13 3 5
OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE  2  V  1  V 0,500 0 11 3
TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2 0,750 9 14 1
MARJANCIC Jana VMD  V  V  2  V 0,750 5 14 2

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  1  V  0 0,600 2 13 3
MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  3  V  2  V  0 0,400 -2 13 4
TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV  0  2  2 V3 2 0,200 -7 9 5
KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS  V  V  V V2V2 1,000 10 16 1
TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE  0  1  1  0  2 0,000 -12 4 6
KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  V V3 1 V3 0,800 9 15 2

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 16 1
LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  1  V  0  0 0,250 -8 5 4
KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY  2  1  2  1 0,000 -10 6 5
VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK  1  V  V  V 0,750 4 13 2
MALE Enya BRASOV  1  V  V  3 0,500 3 12 3

Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  1  1  2 0,000 -12 4 5
BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  0  V  2 0,500 0 10 4
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  2 0,750 7 14 1
VARGA Imola MTK  V  2  2  V 0,500 0 12 3
BARTAL Enikõ BHSE  V  V  V  3 0,750 5 15 2
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Bambi Nõi Tõr Verseny

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 1,000 15 20 qualifier
2 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 11 16 qualifier
3 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS 1,000 10 16 qualifier
4 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS 0,800 9 15 qualifier
5 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD 0,800 5 16 qualifier
6 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS 0,750 9 14 qualifier
7 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0,750 7 14 qualifier
8 BARTAL Enikõ BHSE 0,750 5 15 qualifier
9 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 0,750 5 14 qualifier

10 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK 0,750 4 13 qualifier
11 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,600 5 17 qualifier
12 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,600 2 13 qualifier
13 MALE Enya BRASOV 0,500 3 12 qualifier
14 VARGA Imola MTK 0,500 0 12 qualifier
15 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE 0,500 0 11 qualifier
16 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,500 0 10 qualifier
17 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,500 -1 9 qualifier
18 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS 0,400 2 14 qualifier
19 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,400 -2 13 qualifier
20 LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -8 5 qualifier
21 TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV 0,200 -7 9 qualifier
22 MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK 0,200 -11 8 qualifier
23 KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -10 6 qualifier
24 BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
24 TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE 0,000 -12 4 qualifier
26 KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -13 3 qualifier

27 BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  V  2 0,750 8 14 1
LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  0  2  0 0,000 -14 2 5
VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK  2  V  V  2 0,500 4 12 3
TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV  0  V  0  V 0,500 -5 8 4
SPERKA Jázmin BHSE  V  V  V  3 0,750 7 15 2

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  1  3 0,500 1 12 3
MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  3  V  0  1 0,250 -6 8 4
MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK  0  2  0  0 0,000 -14 2 5
MALE Enya BRASOV  V  V  V  2 0,750 9 14 2
MARJANCIC Jana VMD  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 16 1

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  2  0  0  V 0,200 -13 6 5
TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  V  V V3 V 1,000 16 19 1
HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS  V  1  V  1  V 0,600 2 14 3
BARTAL Enikõ BHSE  V  0  2  0  V 0,400 -3 10 4
KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 14 18 2
KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY  3  0  0  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  0  1  1  0  2 0,000 -16 4 6
POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  3  V  0  V 0,600 5 15 3
KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
VARGA Imola MTK  V  1  1  1  V 0,400 -2 11 4
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 11 17 2
TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE  V  1  1  0  1 0,200 -11 7 5

Poule No 5    14:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  1  1  1  0 0,000 -13 3 5
BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  0  V  V 0,750 2 12 3
STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD  V  V  2  V 0,750 7 14 1
TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  3  V  V 0,750 5 15 2
OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE  V  2  2  3 0,250 -1 11 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1,000 16 19 qualifier
2 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS 1,000 13 20 qualifier
3 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 1,000 10 16 qualifier
4 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS 0,800 14 18 qualifier
5 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0,800 11 17 qualifier
6 MALE Enya BRASOV 0,750 9 14 qualifier
7 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 8 14 qualifier
8 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 0,750 7 15 qualifier
9 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD 0,750 7 14 qualifier

10 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS 0,750 5 15 qualifier
11 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 2 12 qualifier
12 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,600 5 15 qualifier
13 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS 0,600 2 14 qualifier
14 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK 0,500 4 12 qualifier
15 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,500 1 12 qualifier
16 TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV 0,500 -5 8 qualifier
17 VARGA Imola MTK 0,400 -2 11 qualifier
18 BARTAL Enikõ BHSE 0,400 -3 10 qualifier
19 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE 0,250 -1 11 qualifier
20 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,250 -6 8 qualifier
21 TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE 0,200 -11 7 qualifier
22 BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,200 -13 6 qualifier
23 BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -13 3 qualifier
24 LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -14 2 qualifier
24 MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK 0,000 -14 2 qualifier
26 KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
26 KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
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Bambi Nõi Tõr Verseny

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS 0,900 24 34 qualifier
2 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS 0,900 22 35 qualifier
3 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 0,889 22 35 qualifier
4 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 0,875 15 30 qualifier
5 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,800 18 32 qualifier
6 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0,778 18 31 qualifier
7 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD 0,778 12 30 qualifier
8 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS 0,750 14 29 qualifier
9 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 12 28 qualifier

10 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,667 13 31 qualifier
11 MALE Enya BRASOV 0,625 12 26 qualifier
12 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK 0,625 8 25 qualifier
13 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,625 2 22 qualifier
14 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,556 4 24 qualifier
15 BARTAL Enikõ BHSE 0,556 2 25 qualifier
16 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS 0,500 4 28 qualifier
17 VARGA Imola MTK 0,444 -2 23 qualifier
18 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE 0,375 -1 22 qualifier
19 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,333 -8 21 qualifier
20 TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV 0,333 -12 17 qualifier
21 LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,125 -22 7 qualifier
22 MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK 0,111 -25 10 qualifier
23 TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE 0,100 -23 11 qualifier
24 BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,100 -29 10 qualifier
25 BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -25 7 qualifier
26 KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY 0,000 -26 10 qualifier
27 KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,000 -29 7 qualifier
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1 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 VARGA Imola MTK

16 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS    10/9

9 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

24 BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE    10/1

25 BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

8 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS    10/0

5 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

28 ---------

21 LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

12 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK    10/2

13 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

20 TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV    10/7

29 ---------

4 MARJANCIC Jana VMD

3 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE

30 ---------

19 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

14 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE    10/4

11 MALE Enya BRASOV

22 MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK    10/5

27 KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

6 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY    10/4

7 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD

26 KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY    10/4

23 TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE

10 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE    10/1

15 BARTAL Enikõ BHSE

18 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ La BHSE    10/4

31 ---------

2 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS

KUZNYETSOVA Szofia

Tableau of 16

HARONI Agapi
   10/3

BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta

TÓTH Anna
   10/3

TÓTH Léna Sára

VAN LEEUWEN Nina
   10/4

TIGHINEAN Sonia

MARJANCIC Jana
   10/2

SPERKA Jázmin

POLONYI Petra Dóra
   10/2

MALE Enya

PAPP Jázmin
   10/3

STEFANOVIC Sofija

BARTUS Claudia
   10/7

OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ La

KOLLÁR Anna
   10/5

KUZNYETSOVA Szofia

TÓTH Anna

TÓTH Léna Sára

MARJANCIC Jana

SPERKA Jázmin

PAPP Jázmin

STEFANOVIC Sofija

KOLLÁR Anna
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1 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS

Tableau of 8

8 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS    10/7

5 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

4 MARJANCIC Jana VMD    10/8

3 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE

6 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY    10/7

7 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD

2 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS    10/8

TÓTH Anna

Semi-finals

TÓTH Léna Sára
   10/9

SPERKA Jázmin

KOLLÁR Anna
   10/8

TÓTH Anna

Final

SPERKA Jázmin

   10/6
SPERKA Jázmin
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE HUN
2 TÓTH Anna TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 KOLLÁR Anna TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 TÓTH Léna Sára HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
5 KUZNYETSOVA Szofia TUS HUN
6 MARJANCIC Jana VMD CRO
7 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY HUN
8 STEFANOVIC Sofija BEOGRAD SRB
9 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN

10 BARTUS Claudia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
11 MALE Enya BRASOV ROU
12 VAN LEEUWEN Nina SZTE-VK HUN
13 POLONYI Petra Dóra HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
14 HARONI Agapi TÖREKVÉS HUN
15 OLEJÁR-HOVANYECZ Laura BHSE HUN
16 TIGHINEAN Sonia BRASOV ROU
17 BAJÁKY Bernadett HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
18 BARTAL Enikõ BHSE HUN
19 VARGA Imola MTK HUN
20 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
21 LÁSZLÓ Hanna HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
22 MÁCSAI Lilla SZTE-VK HUN
23 TABAJDI Hanka Bíbor BHSE HUN
24 BIRI Hanga Réka HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
25 BÓDIS Vanda HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
26 KÉKESI Dóra CSOMORKÁNY HUN
27 KÕVÁRI Sarolta-Zsófia HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN
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